65 Series
96 www.novadesk.com
1-1/2” thick work surfaces
Three edge details
Thermofused laminate top and base
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
Visual Display Options
How To Order
Features, Benefits and Solutions
65    -     RD    307230       BN
Series Type
RD-Rectangle
BD-Bow desk
DS-D-shaped desk
PS-P-shaped desk
BP-Bowed P-shaped desk
FP-Fixed pedestal
Ped
Combination
Product Benefits & Solutions
• Patented technology solution options integrated into casegoods
• Unique, multifaceted solutions for all types of environments
• Wire management system and power strip optional
• Extensive array of filing and storage options
• Custom capabilities to meet any customer’s needs
• Computer controlled construction methods for consistent quality
• Durable thermofused 1-1/2” thick laminate work surfaces
• Flat, reeded and transitional edge banded tops add style to the
   office environment
• Durable thermofused 1-1/2” thick laminate work surfaces in flat
   edge banding with all top colors
• 1-1/2” tops available with all woodgrain colors in reeded and
   transitional edge banding
• Matching drawer fronts
• Vertical wood graining featured on full-length modesty panels
• Wide range of standard laminate colors available
• Edge banding colors to match all standard laminate colors
• Accent color can apply to drawer/door fronts as well as work surface edge
• Made in U.S.A.
Model Number Structure: Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish
Size
D x W x H
65-RD367230BB
1. Select model number
Ex: 65-RD307230BN (standard rectangular desk 30x72x30½ with
box/box/file left)
2. Select laminate base and work surface color (see page 136)
Optional accent color available for flat edge banding only
Accent color applies to drawer/door fronts and edge banding on all tops.
Ex:  008  C24  174
For no accent color, put “XXX” in place of accent color code.
3. Select door/drawer pull style and finish
Ex:  CB (Cup pull with Black Matte finish)
4. Select edge detail
Reeded and transitional edge detail limited to all woodgrain colors
Ex:  F (Reeded)
5. Optional-Select visual display options (see page 105)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
6. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
7. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z      -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
Work Surface Edge Detail
Cup / Black Matt  (CB)
Cup / Stainless Steel  (CS)
Cup / Chrome Polished  (CP)
Wave / Nickel  (WN)
Wave / Black  (WB)
Steel / Black  (SB)
Steel / Chrome Matt  (SM)
Steel / Chrome Polished  (SP)
Modern / Chrome Matt  (MC)
Modern / Black Matt  (MB)
To order, see page 105.
NOTE:
See full listing of all “types”
and last two letters on page 41.
Reeded edge  (F) Transitional edge  (T)Flat PVC edge  (P)
The Trolley™ H-Class Personal Monitor Arm System
Maximum dimensions for flat panel display:
2¾” D x 16¼” W x 14” H  (70mm D x 413mm W x 356mm H)
NOTE:  Maximum distance from center of wall mount VESA plate to bottom of
monitor is 6 ¾” (171mm)
• Provides flexible, mainstream flat screen location when raised
• Low voltage motor to lift and lower monitor
• Intelligent Motion Technology™ provides operational intuition
• Clears line-of-sight when submerged
• Allows for multi-use workstations and classrooms
• Keyed lock provides added security and control in any environment
• Hides confidential information when necessary
• Reduces the risk of damage to flat panels displays
• Creates a clean, uncluttered look in the classroom or office
• Reduces the risk of damage to computer equipment
• Provides clean, ergonomical solutions
• Manage technology in your workspace environment
Downview - Flat Panel Display & CRT Monitor
Maximum dimensions for flat panel display: 17”W x 18”H (432mm W x 457.2mm H)
Maximum dimensions for CRT monitor: 17½”D x 17”W x 18”H
(444mm D x 432mm W x 457mm H)
• Keeps monitor under glass below work surface
• Allows for multi-use working and learning environments
• Proven to be ergonomically beneficial, increase productivity
• Saves premium classroom and desktop space
• Hides confidential information
• Creates a clean, uncluttered look in the classroom or office
• Reduces the risk of damage to computer equipment
Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
Maximum weight for flat panel display: 21 lbs.
Maximum dimensions for flat panel display: Up to 24” diagonal wide screen
• Allows for multi-use working and learning environments
• Proven to be ergonomically beneficial, increase productivity
• Saves premium classroom and desktop space
• Creates a clean, uncluttered look in the classroom or office
• Reduces the risk of damage to computer equipment
• Height and tilt adjustable
Reeded and Transitional edge detail limited to all woodgrain colors:
Hard Rock Maple / Empire Mahogany / Wild Cherry / Natural Pear / English Oak / Tuscan Walnut
Grommets
Grommets are rectangular black plastic.
97www.novadesk.com
To order, specify:
1. Model number 5. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent 6. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (CB, CS, CC, WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
4. Edge detail
Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class™  • Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
• Downview-Flat Panel Display • Downview-CRT Monitor
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Teacher’s Desks
1-1/2” thick top and base. Recessed ¾ mod panel. 20” deep drawers, 1 lock for all
drawers. Pedestal packaged separately. Specify edge detail and door/drawer pull
style and finish. 1-1/2” pedestal base trim color will match work surface color.
Left single
pedestal desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray.
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830BN $1,451
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030BN $1,559
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230BN $1,668
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830BNL $1,494
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030BNL $1,603
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230BNL $1,712
Right single
pedestal desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray.
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830NB $1,451
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030NB $1,559
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230NB $1,668
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830NBL $1,494
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030NBL $1,603
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230NBL $1,712
Left single
pedestal desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation grid.
Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830EN $1,353
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030EN $1,462
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230EN $1,570
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830ENL $1,396
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030ENL $1,478
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230ENL $1,613
Right single
pedestal desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation grid.
Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830NE $1,353
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030NE $1,462
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230NE $1,570
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 101.3 65-RD304830NEL $1,396
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 122.2 65-RD306030NEL $1,478
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 141.7 65-RD307230NEL $1,613
Left single
pedestal bow
front desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830BN $1,505
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030BN $1,625
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230BN $1,771
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830BNL $1,549
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030BNL $1,668
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230BNL $1,815
Right single
pedestal bow
front desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830NB $1,505
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030NB $1,625
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230NB $1,771
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830NBL $1,549
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030NBL $1,668
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230NBL $1,815
Left single
pedestal bow
front desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830EN $1,364
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030EN $1,473
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230EN $1,603
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830ENL $1,407
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030ENL $1,516
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230ENL $1,646
Right single
pedestal bow
front desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830NE $1,364
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030NE $1,473
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230NE $1,603
With locking pedestal
30 x 48 x 301/2 3.59 / 97.5 65-BD304830NEL $1,407
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-BD306030NEL $1,516
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-BD307230NEL $1,646
Left single
pedestal
D-shaped desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep panel on pedestal side.
30 x 60 x 301/2 3.58 / 99.1 65-DS306030BN $1,614
30 x 72 x 301/2 4.28 / 124.7 65-DS307230BN $1,761
With locking pedestal
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-DS306030BNL $1,657
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-DS307230BNL $1,804
Right single
pedestal
D-shaped desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep panel on pedestal side.
30 x 60 x 301/2 3.58 / 99.1 65-DS306030NB $1,614
30 x 72 x 301/2 4.28 / 124.7 65-DS307230NB $1,761
With locking pedestal
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-DS306030NBL $1,657
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-DS307230NBL $1,804
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
65 Series
98 www.novadesk.com
1-1/2” thick work surfaces
Three edge details
Thermofused laminate top and base
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
How To Order
1. Select model number
Ex: 65-RD307230BN (standard rectangular desk 30x72x301/2 with
box/box/file left)
2. Select laminate base and work surface color (see page 136)
Optional accent color available for flat edge banding only
Accent color applies to drawer/door fronts and edge banding on all tops.
Ex:  008   C24   174
3. Select door/drawer pull style and finish
Ex:  CB (Cup pull with Black Matte finish)
4. Select edge detail - Reeded and transitional edge detail limited
    to all woodgrain colors
Ex:  F (Reeded)
5. Optional-Select visual display options (see page 105)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
6. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
7. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z      -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
No accent-XXX
• For no accent color, put “XXX” in place of
   accent color code.
Teacher’s Desks
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Left single
pedestal
D-shaped desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
30 x 60 x 301/2 3.58 / 99.1 65-DS306030EN $1,505
30 x 72 x 301/2 4.28 / 124.7 65-DS307230EN $1,641
With locking pedestal
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-DS306030ENL $1,549
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-DS307230ENL $1,684
Right single
pedestal
D-shaped desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
30 x 60 x 301/2 3.58 / 99.1 65-DS306030NE $1,505
30 x 72 x 301/2 4.28 / 124.7 65-DS307230NE $1,641
With locking pedestal
30 x 60 x 301/2 4.89 / 118.9 65-DS306030NEL $1,549
30 x 72 x 301/2 5.84 / 139 65-DS307230NEL $1,684
Left single
pedestal
P-shaped desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630BN $1,771
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230BN $1,864
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630BNL $1,815
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230BNL $1,907
Right single
pedestal
P-shaped desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630NB $1,771
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230NB $1,864
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630NBL $1,815
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230NBL $1,907
Left single
pedestal
P-shaped desks
Right single
pedestal
P-shaped desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630EN $1,701
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230EN $1,782
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630ENL $1,744
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230ENL $1,826
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630NE $1,701
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230NE $1,782
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-PS366630NEL $1,744
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-PS367230NEL $1,826
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Left single
pedestal bowed
P-shaped desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630EN $1,701
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230EN $1,782
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630ENL $1,744
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230ENL $1,826
Right single
pedestal bowed
P-shaped desks
1 box drawer & 1 CPU storage with door and ventilation
grid. Grommet on desk surface and on side of CPU storage.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
CPU storage: 14” x 24¼” x 19½” H
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630NE $1,701
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230NE $1,782
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630NEL $1,744
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230NEL $1,826
Left single
pedestal bowed
P-shaped desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630BN $1,771
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230BN $1,864
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630BNL $1,815
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230BNL $1,907
Right single
pedestal bowed
P-shaped desks
2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with letter/legal filing.
Pencil tray. 26” deep side panels.
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630NB $1,771
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230NB $1,864
With locking pedestal
36 x 66 x 301/2 4.67 / 117.2 65-BP366630NBL $1,815
36 x 72 x 301/2 5.08 / 127.5 65-BP367230NBL $1,907
99www.novadesk.com
To order, specify:
1. Model number 5. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent 6. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (CB, CS, CC, WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
4. Edge detail
Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class™  • Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
• Downview-Flat Panel Display • Downview-CRT Monitor
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Stand-up Teacher’s Desks
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Pedestals
Teacher’s cart
Mobile lectern
Desktop podium
1 adjustable shelf. 1 fixed shelf. 2 castors. Locking.
Work surface height: User side:  40½”, Approach side:  43-5/8”
21 x 24 x 47½ 14 / 158 65-ML212448XD $705
21 x 30 x 47½ 18 / 203 65-ML213048XD $881
Freestanding.
17 x 24 x 17 4 / 39 65-DP172417 $247
Teacher’s cart
Teacher’s cart
Grey handle on left side. Heavy duty castors, 2 fixed and 2
swivel with brakes. 1 adjustable shelf. 1 fixed shelf with
22½” x 22¼” x 5¼” open storage space. Grommet and wire
openings.
24 x 25 x 40½ 16.86 / 137.5 65-TC242541 $940
Grey handle on left side. Heavy duty castors, 2 fixed and 2
swivel with brakes. 1 adjustable shelf. 1 fixed shelf with 22½”
x 22¼” x 5¼” open storage space. Grommet and wire openings.
Foldable shelf on right side.
24 x 37¼ x 40½ 16.86 / 150 65-TC243741 $1,195
Grey handle on left side. Heavy duty castors, 2 fixed and 2
swivel with brakes. 1 adjustable shelf. 1 fixed shelf with 22½”
x 22¼” x 5¼” open storage space. Doors. Grommet and wire
openings.
24 x 25 x 40½ 16.86 / 150 65-TC242541DX $1,136
With locking doors
24 x 25 x 40½ 16.86 / 150 65-TC242541DXL $1,179
Teacher’s cart
2 box drawers, 1 file drawer with legal/letter filing. Pencil
tray. Can be used freestanding or next to a teacher’s desk.
1 lock for all drawers.
26 x 15 x 301/2 8.39 / 102.1 65-FP261530BX $897
Locking.
26 x 15 x 301/2 8.39 / 102.1 65-FP261530BXL $940
Bookcase 1 adjustable shelf. Can be used next to a teacher’s desk.
26 x 15 x 29 6.49 / 59.1 65-BC261529 $462
Pedestals 2 file drawers with legal/letter filing. Can be used
freestanding or next to a teacher’s desk. 1 lock for all drawers.
26 x 15 x 301/2 8.39 / 98.3 65-FP261530FX $799
Locking.
26 x 15 x 301/2 8.39 / 98.3 65-FP261530FXL $842
Complementary Furniture
Suggested Keyboard Width:
34”
Stand-Up Unit
Monitor LEFT
CPU storage right
For right-handed users
CPU Storage Width:
36W Unit = 11-1/4”
42W Unit = 14-7/8”
48W Unit = 20-7/8”
24 x 36 x 40 20 / 125 65-SD243640RX $976
24 x 42 x 40 23 / 129 65-SD244240RX $1,144
24 x 48 x 40 27 / 137 65-SD244840RX $1,198
30 x 36 x 40 25 / 139 65-SD303640RX $1,028
30 x 42 x 40 29 / 147 65-SD304240RX $1,196
30 x 48 x 40 33 / 170 65-SD304840RX $1,250
36 x 36 x 40 30 / 162 65-SD363640RX $1,351
36 x 42 x 40 35 / 176 65-SD364240RX $1,412
36 x 48 x 40 40 / 228 65-SD364840RX $1,476
• Available with castors (Specify “C”)
Suggested Keyboard Width:
36W Unit = 34” KB
42W Unit = 28” KB
48W Unit = 28” KB
CPU Storage Width:
36W Unit = 12-5/8”
42W Unit = 11”
48W Unit = 17”
Multimedia Unit
Monitor LEFT
CPU storage right
Storage drawer
For right-handed users
24 x 36 x 40 20 / 194 65-MM243640RD $1,742
30 x 36 x 40 25 / 196 65-MM303640RD $1,794
36 x 36 x 40 30 / 231 65-MM363640RD $2,011
2 adjustable shelves, 1 fixed shelf.
24 x 42 x 40 23 / 212 65-MM244240RD $2,121
24 x 48 x 40 27 / 224 65-MM244840RD $2,195
30 x 42 x 40 29 / 294 65-MM304240RD $2,173
30 x 48 x 40 33 / 306 65-MM304840RD $2,247
36 x 42 x 40 35 / 323 65-MM364240RD $2,476
36 x 48 x 40 40 / 375 65-MM364840RD $2,488
• Available with castors (Specify “C”)
Drop leaf shelf Attaches to the side panel of Multimedia or Stand-up units.
26 x 15 x 01 8.39 / 98.3 65-SH261501 $400
Grey handle on left side. Heavy duty castors, 2 fixed and 2
swivel with brakes. 1 adjustable shelf. 1 fixed shelf with 22½”
x 22¼” x 5¼” open storage space. Doors. Grommet and wire
openings.  Foldable shelf on right side.
24 x 37¼ x 40½ 16.86 / 150 65-TC243741DX $1,369
With locking doors
24 x 37¼ x 40½ 16.86 / 150 65-TC243741DXL $1,413
Mobile board Non-magnetic surface for use with dry-erase markers on both
sides. Brakes on castors.
28 x 43 x 64 4.17 / 112.9 65-MB284364 $869
28 x 55 x 64 5.4 / 132.7 65-MB285564 $951
Pencil tray For mobile board. Slate grey metal.
3.5 x 12 x 02 .02 / .6 65-PT031202 $65
Heavy-duty rugged castors for stand-up or multimedia
units. With stabilization bracket. Available on specified
units. When adding castors (-C) to stand-up or multimedia
units, the total height of the unit will increase by 2-3/4”.
31/2 x 03 x 04   -C $200/set
Heavy-duty castors
Total access rear panel included.
Total access rear panel included. All drawers locking,
rear access door on 42” & 48” wide models.
65 Series
100 www.novadesk.com
1-1/2” thick work surfaces
Three edge details
Thermofused laminate top and base
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
How To Order
1. Select model number
Ex: 65-RD307230BN (standard rectangular desk 30x72x301/2 with
box/box/file left)
2. Select laminate base and work surface color (see page 136)
Optional accent color available for flat edge banding only
Accent color applies to drawer/door fronts and edge banding on all tops.
Ex:  008   C24   174
3. Select door/drawer pull style and finish
Ex:  CB (Cup pull with Black Matte finish)
4. Select edge detail - Reeded and transitional edge detail limited
    to all woodgrain colors
Ex:  F (Reeded)
5. Optional-Select visual display options (see page 105)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
6. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
7. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z      -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
No accent-XXX
• For no accent color, put “XXX” in place of
   accent color code.
Storage units
Combined
wardrobe/storage
units
Storage units
with drawers
Storage units
Storage units
with drawers
Combined
storage units
Combined
storage units
Combined
storage units
3 adjustable shelves. 1 fixed shelf.
25 x 36 x 72 43.86 / 311.5 65-SU253672S4 $1,478
With locking doors
25 x 36 x 72 43.86 / 311.5 65-SU253672S4L $1,521
Clothes hanger bar and 1 fixed shelf on right side.
10-3/16” W four adjustable shelves on left.
25 x 36 x 72 43.86 / 337.7 65-WS253672S5 $1,641
With locking doors
25 x 36 x 72 43.86 / 337.7 65-WS253672S5L $1,684
2 adjustable shelves. 4 drawers (8” H fronts). Interlock
systems.
25 x 36 x 72 43.86 / 415 65-SU253672D4 $2,217
Locking.
25 x 36 x 72 43.86 / 415 65-SU253672D4L $2,260
1 adjustable shelf.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 182.5 65-SU253636S1 $935
With locking doors
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 182.5 65-SU253636S1L $978
4 drawers (8”H fronts). Interlock systems.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 243.9 65-SU253636D4 $1,505
Locking.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 243.9 65-SU253636D4L $1,549
4 drawers (8”H fronts). Bookcase with door.
1 adjustable shelf.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 244.8 65-CS253636DL $1,532
Locking.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 244.8 65-CS253636DLL $1,576
Bookcase with door. 1 adjustable shelf.
4 drawers (8”H fronts).
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 244.8 65-CS253636DR $1,532
Locking.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 244.8 65-CS253636DRL $1,576
2 drawers (8”H fronts). Bookcase with door.
1 adjustable shelf.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 228.6 65-CS253636S1 $1,369
Locking.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 228.6 65-CS253636S1L $1,413
1-1/2” thick top and base. Framed and recessed back panel. Hidden anti-tip shelf
device. 22” deep drawers. Specify edge detail and door/drawer pulls. 1½” pedestal
base trim color will match work surface color.
Storage Units
Bookcase unit
Wall-mounted
hutches with
doors
1 adjustable shelf.
25 x 36 x 36 20.7 / 161 65-BC253636S1 $761
1 adjustable shelf. Wall-mount installation kit included.
16 x 36 x 24 9.6 / 115.4 65-CH163624S1 $755
With locking doors
16 x 36 x 24 9.6 / 115.4 65-CH163624S1L $799
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Wall-mounted
open hutch
Bookcase
1 adjustable shelf. Wall-mount installation kit included.
16 x 36 x 24 9.6 / 100.8 65-OH163624S1 $587
3 adjustable shelves.
12 x 36 x 48 15 / 122.3 65-BC123648S3 $679
1 fixed shelf. 3 adjustable shelves.
12 x 36 x 72 22.2 / 161.5 65-BC123672S4 $842
101www.novadesk.com
To order, specify:
1. Model number 5. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent 6. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (CB, CS, CC, WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
4. Edge detail
Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class™  • Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
• Downview-Flat Panel Display • Downview-CRT Monitor
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs1-1/8” thick top and side panels with standard smooth edge. Wire opening on top.
Recessed ¾ modesty panel. Levelers with 1½” height adjustment. Wire access on
side panel of add-on carrels only. Work surface height: 30½”
8” D fixed accessory shelf. Clearance 15-3/8”.
Starter
34½ x 37 x 53 4.7 / 162.3 65-SC343753CS $837
Add-on
34½ x 36 x 53 3.56 / 113.5 65-SC343653CA   $657
Starter
34½ x 73 x 53 7.03 / 232.9 65-SC347353CS $1,016
Add-on
34½ x 72 x 53 6.5 / 187.1 65-SC347253CA   $848
Starter
Add-on
Starter
Add-on
Starter
34½ x 37 x 33 3.01 / 108 65-SC343733CS $598
Add-on
34½ x 36 x 33 2.28 / 76.5 65-SC343633CA   $478
Starter
34½ x 73 x 33 5.95 / 164.9 65-SC347333CS $706
Add-on
34½ x 72 x 33 4.5 / 132.3 65-SC347233CA   $614
Starter
Add-on
Single-sided
carrels 33” H
Single-sided
carrels 53” H
Starter
67½ x 37 x 33 5.87 / 196 65-DC673733CS $897
Add-on
67½ x 36 x 33 4.44 / 135 65-DC673633CA   $690
Starter
67½ x 73 x 33 8.43 / 289.6 65-DC677333CS $1,087
Add-on
67½ x 72 x 33 6.78 / 228 65-DC677233CA   $907
Starter
Add-on
Starter
Add-on
Double-sided
carrels 33”H
Starter
Add-on
Double-sided
carrels 53” H
Starter
Add-on
Starter
Add-on
8” D fixed accessory shelf. Clearance 15-3/8”.
Starter
67½ x 37 x 53 10.08 / 292.7 65-DC673753CS $1,375
Add-on
67½ x 36 x 53 7.83 / 197.8 65-DC673653CA   $1,043
Starter
67½ x 73 x 53 11.66 / 408.7 65-DC677353CS $1,614
Add-on
67½ x 72 x 53 9.37 / 313.9 65-DC677253CA   $1,342
Carrels
ADA bracket kit Metal bracket and hardware to raise the surface of any carrel
from 29” to 32”. Package of six. Order one kit per surface.
01 x 01 x 04 .3 / 01 65-KT010104AD $87
Shelving
Thermofused laminate frame. Levelers with 1½” height adjustment. Shelves: 18
guage steel, load capacity 150 lbs. Anti-tip shelves can be individually positioned
flat or angled at 45° for display. 1¼” increments. Shelves are packaged separately.
One shelf: .81 ft3 / 12.3 lbs. Specify edge details. Color: Slate (SLL)
Single sided
shelvings / open
back
Add-on
Starter
- 60” H:
  3 adjustable shelves
- 72” H:
  4 adjustable shelves
- 84” H:
  5 adjustable shelves
Single faced shelving must be anchored to a wall for safety
and stability.
Starter
14 x 37 x 60 2.76 / 103.1 65-SH143760OS $907
Add-on
14 x 37 x 60 2.76 / 83.2 65-SH143760OA   $810
Starter
14 x 37 x 72 3.77 / 111.7 65-SH143772OS $1,043
Add-on
14 x 37 x 72 2.41 / 87.4 65-SH143772OA   $951
Starter
14 x 37 x 84 4.39 / 121.1 65-SH143784OS $1,157
Add-on
14 x 37 x 84 2.38 / 91 65-SH143784OA   $1,049
Single sided
shelvings /
closed back
Add-on
Starter
- 48 & 42” H:
  2 adjustable shelves
- 60” H:
  3 adjustable shelves
- 72” H:
  4 adjustable shelves
- 84” H:
  5 adjustable shelves
Single faced shelving must be anchored to a wall for safety
and stability.
Starter
14 x 37 x 42 3.43 / 98.7 65-SH143742CS $728
Add-on
14 x 37 x 42 3.41 / 83.9 65-SH143742CA   $647
Starter
14 x 37 x 48 3.9 / 106.8 65-SH143748CS $766
Add-on
14 x 37 x 48 3.88 / 90 65-SH143748CA   $701
Starter
14 x 37 x 60 4.85 / 123.2 65-SH143760CS $951
Add-on
14 x 37 x 60 4.82 / 102.2 65-SH143760CA   $826
Starter
14 x 37 x 72 5.8 / 139.6 65-SH143772CS $1,087
Add-on
14 x 37 x 72 4.25 / 111.2 65-SH143772CA   $978
Starter
14 x 37 x 84 6.75 / 156 65-SH143784CS $1,195
Add-on
14 x 37 x 84 4.95 / 123.1 65-SH143784CA   $1,081
65 Series
102 www.novadesk.com
1-1/2” thick work surfaces
Three edge details
Thermofused laminate top and base
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
How To Order
1. Select model number
Ex: 65-RD307230BN (standard rectangular desk 30x72x301/2 with
box/box/file left)
2. Select laminate base and work surface color (see page 136)
Optional accent color available for flat edge banding only
Accent color applies to drawer/door fronts and edge banding on all tops.
Ex:  008   C24   174
3. Select door/drawer pull style and finish
Ex:  CB (Cup pull with Black Matte finish)
4. Select edge detail - Reeded and transitional edge detail limited
    to all woodgrain colors
Ex:  F (Reeded)
5. Optional-Select visual display options (see page 105)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
6. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
7. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z      -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
No accent-XXX
• For no accent color, put “XXX” in place of
   accent color code.
Starter
26 x 37 x 42 5.32 / 165.7 65-SH263742CS $1,141
Add-on
26 x 37 x 42 4.2 / 135.1 65-SH263742CA   $1,005
Starter
26 x 37 x 48 5.32 / 177.2 65-SH263748CS $1,206
Add-on
26 x 37 x 48 4.2 / 142.5 65-SH263748CA   $1,070
Starter
26 x 37 x 60 6.14 / 201.3 65-SH263760CS $1,429
Add-on
26 x 37 x 60 4.82 / 158.3 65-SH263760CA   $1,293
Starter
26 x 37 x 72 7.35 / 225.9 65-SH263772CS $1,684
Add-on
26 x 37 x 72 5.8 / 174.4 65-SH263772CA   $1,516
Starter
26 x 37 x 84 8.55 / 250.5 65-SH263784CS $1,907
Add-on
26 x 37 x 84 6.75 / 190.5 65-SH263784CA   $1,712
Double sided
shelvings /
closed back
Add-on
Starter
48 & 42” H:
4 adjustable shelves
60” H:
6 adjustable shelves
72” H:
8 adjustable shelves
84” H:
10 adjustable shelves
Slate grey, 18 guage steel with anti-tip device. Shelf can be
positioned flat or angled for display.
12 x 35 x 02 .8 / 12.3 65-SH123502AS $87
Additional shelf
Wire
book supports
Mobile book cart
Tables
Round tables
Round tables
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
1½” thick thermofused laminate cross base (packaged
separately).
36 x 36 x 301/2 3.12 / 95.8 65-CT363630 $657
42 x 42 x 301/2 4.21 / 129.2 65-CT424230 $777
48 x 48 x 301/2 5.28 / 162 65-CT484830 $907
60 x 60 x 301/2 7.59 / 234.5 65-CT606030 $1,157
1½” thick top. Specify edge detail.
3” x 3” Slate grey steel legs. Legs packaged separately
(carton of 4).
36 x 36 x 301/2 2.96 / 69 65-CT363630L4 $1,136
42 x 42 x 301/2 3.55 / 84.9 65-CT424230L4 $1,228
48 x 48 x 301/2 4.22 / 103.1 65-CT484830L4 $1,375
60 x 60 x 301/2 5.83 / 146.6 65-CT606030L4 $1,467
Slate grey handle. 2 double-faced slanted shelves. 1 fixed flat
shelf. Heavy duty castors. 2 fixed and 2 swivel with brakes.
Lower and middle shelf clearance: 10-13/16”.
Delivered assembled.
18 x 30 x 36 12.94 / 96.7 65-MC183036 $1,005
Steel. To be installed under the shelves.
Package of 2.
13 x 8.5 x 09 1 / 13 65-SH13080902 $71
Package of 10.
13 x 8.5 x 09 5.4 / 65 65-SH13080910 $217
Shelving
Rectangular
tables
Rectangular
tables
Circulation Desk
Rectangular
counters 39” H
-36” W to 42” W:
  1 grommet
-48” W to 84” W:
  2 grommets
1½” thick top. Full height two-tone modesty panel (standard base color and
decorative trim base color to match top; select standard and decorative trim base
colors for modesty). Levelers with 1½” height adjustment. All side panels with
wire access unless otherwise specified. End finishing panels may be required to
complete a circulation desk layout. Specify edge detail.
28 x 36 x 40½ 4.85 / 135.2 65-CC283641R $859
28 x 42 x 40½ 5.38 / 148.7 65-CC284241R $924
28 x 48 x 40½ 6.12 / 162.6 65-CC284841R $989
28 x 54 x 40½ 6.86 / 175.9 65-CC285441R $1,054
28 x 60 x 40½ 7.5 / 189.5 65-CC286041R $1,119
28 x 66 x 40½ 8.34 / 203 65-CC286641R $1,185
28 x 72 x 40½ 9.08 / 216.6 65-CC287241R $1,250
28 x 78 x 40½ 8.41 / 230 65-CC287841R $1,315
28 x 84 x 40½ 9.05 / 243.7 65-CC288441R $1,380
3” x 3” Slate grey steel legs. Legs packaged separately
(carton of 4).
36 x 72 x 301/2 4.59 / 136.2 65-RT367230L4   $1,304
40 x 80 x 301/2 5.35 / 162.1 65-RT408030L4   $1,440
1½” thick thermofused laminate panel base (packaged
separately).
36 x 72 x 301/2 4.59 / 136.2 65-RT367230   $951
40 x 80 x 301/2 5.35 / 162.1 65-RT408030  $1,195
Double sided
shelvings / open
back
Add-on
Starter
- 60” H:
  6 adjustable shelves
- 72” H:
  8 adjustable shelves
- 84” H:
  10 adjustable shelves
Starter
26 x 37 x 60 4.85 / 123.2 65-SH263760OS $1,407
Add-on
26 x 37 x 60 4.82 / 102.2 65-SH263760OA   $1,266
Starter
26 x 37 x 72 5.8 / 139.6 65-SH263772OS $1,625
Add-on
26 x 37 x 72 4.25 / 111.2 65-SH263772OA   $1,462
Starter
26 x 37 x 84 6.75 / 156 65-SH263784OS $1,875
Add-on
26 x 37 x 84 4.95 / 123.1 65-SH263784OA   $1,657
103www.novadesk.com
To order, specify:
1. Model number 5. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent 6. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (CB, CS, CC, WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
4. Edge detail
Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class™  • Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
• Downview-Flat Panel Display • Downview-CRT Monitor
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Rectangular
counters 29” H
28 x 36 x 30½ 4.64 / 115 65-CC283630R $761
28 x 42 x 30½ 5.38 / 127.4 65-CC284230R $826
28 x 48 x 30½ 6.12 / 139.8 65-CC284830R $891
28 x 54 x 30½ 6.86 / 147.8 65-CC285430R $956
28 x 60 x 30½ 6.5 / 164.7 65-CC286030R $1,022
28 x 66 x 30½ 7.14 / 177.2 65-CC286630R $1,087
28 x 72 x 30½ 7.78 / 189.6 65-CC287230R $1,157
28 x 78 x 30½ 8.41 / 202.1 65-CC287830R $1,223
28 x 84 x 30½ 9.05 / 214.5 65-CC288430R $1,288
Bow front
counters 29” H
Bow front
counters 39” H
ADA bow front
counter 32”H
Reception desks
Reception desks
ADA counter
32”H
End finishing
panels
No wire access on side panels.
31 x 36 x 32 4.21 / 107.9 65-CC313632AD $770
Grommet. 13” D bow front transaction shelf.
31 x 36 x 40½ 5.14 / 135.9 65-CR313641B $956
31 x 42 x 40½ 5.96 / 151.1 65-CR314241B $1,022
31 x 48 x 40½ 6.79 / 167.3 65-CR314841B $1,087
31 x 54 x 40½ 7.61 / 183.6 65-CR315441B $1,168
31 x 60 x 40½ 7.39 / 196.3 65-CR316041B $1,288
31 x 66 x 40½ 8.11 / 211.8 65-CR316641B $1,380
31 x 72 x 40½ 8.83 / 227.3 65-CR317241B $1,483
31 x 78 x 40½ 9.55 / 242.8 65-CR317841B $1,516
31 x 84 x 40½ 10.27 / 258.3 65-CR318441B $1,543
No wire access on side panels.
28 x 36 x 32 3.84 / 104.4 65-CC283632AD $717
1 panel. Required to cover unused wire access and complete
a circulation desk layout.
28 x 01 x 32 .94 / 32.4 65-EP280132 $179
28 x 01 x 41 1.2 / 25.3 65-EP280141 $212
31 x 36 x 40½ 4.85 / 135.2 65-CC313641B $869
31 x 42 x 40½ 5.38 / 148.7 65-CC314241B $935
31 x 48 x 40½ 6.12 / 162.6 65-CC314841B $999
31 x 54 x 40½ 6.86 / 175.9 65-CC315441B $1,065
31 x 60 x 40½ 7.5 / 189.5 65-CC316041B $1,130
31 x 66 x 40½ 8.34 / 203 65-CC316641B $1,195
31 x 72 x 40½ 9.08 / 216.6 65-CC317241B $1,261
31 x 78 x 40½ 8.41 / 230 65-CC317841B $1,326
31 x 84 x 40½ 9.05 / 243.7 65-CC318441B $1,391
31 x 36 x 30½z 4.64 / 115 65-CC313630B $837
31 x 42 x 30½ 5.38 / 127.4 65-CC314230B $907
31 x 48 x 30½ 6.12 / 139.8 65-CC314830B $978
31 x 54 x 30½ 6.86 / 147.8 65-CC315430B $1,087
31 x 60 x 30½ 6.5 / 164.7 65-CC316030B $1,125
31 x 66 x 30½ 7.14 / 177.2 65-CC316630B $1,195
31 x 72 x 30½ 7.78 / 189.6 65-CC317230B $1,272
31 x 78 x 30½ 8.41 / 202.1 65-CC317830B $1,342
31 x 84 x 30½ 9.05 / 214.5 65-CC318430B $1,418
Grommet. 9” D transaction shelf.
28 x 36 x 40½ 5.14 / 135.9 65-CR283641R $945
28 x 42 x 40½ 5.96 / 151.1 65-CR284241R $1,011
28 x 48 x 40½ 6.79 / 167.3 65-CR284841R $1,076
28 x 54 x 40½ 7.61 / 183.6 65-CR285441R $1,157
28 x 60 x 40½ 7.39 / 196.3 65-CR286041R $1,277
28 x 66 x 40½ 8.11 / 211.8 65-CR286641R $1,369
28 x 72 x 40½ 8.83 / 227.3 65-CR287241R $1,473
28 x 78 x 40½ 9.55 / 242.8 65-CR287841R $1,505
28 x 84 x 40½ 10.27 / 258.3 65-CR288441R $1,532
Corner bookcase
unit 39”H
Corner bookcase
unit 29”H
2 adjustable shelves. No wire access on side panels.
Delivered assembled.
28 x 28 x 40½ 20.54 / 153.9 65-CB282841 $886
1 adjustable shelf. No wire access on side panels.
Delivered assembled.
28 x 28 x 30½ 16 / 128.3 65-CB282830 $815
-36” W to 42” W:
  1 grommet
-48” W to 84” W:
  2 grommets
-36” W to 42” W:
  1 grommet
-48” W to 84” W:
  2 grommets
-36” W to 42” W:
  1 grommet
-48” W to 84” W:
  2 grommets
-36” W to 42” W:
  1 grommet
-48” W to 84” W:
  2 grommets
-36” W to 42” W:
  1 grommet
-48” W to 84” W:
  2 grommets
Bookcase units
with doors
Combined
storage units
Combined
storage units
Circulation Desk Storage Units
1½” thick top. Full height two-tone modesty panel standard base color and
decorative trim base color to match top; select standard and decorative trim base
colors for modesty). Levelers with 1½” height adjustment. All side panels with
wire access unless otherwise specified. End finishing panels may be required to
complete a circulation desk layout. Specify edge detail.
2 drawers (9” H fronts). Bookcase with doors, 1 adjustable shelf
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 229.8 65-CS283641D2 $1,532
Locking.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 229.8 65-CS283641D2L $1,576
2 drawers (6” H fronts). Bookcase with doors.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 200.2 65-CS283630D2 $1,402
Locking.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 200.2 65-CS283630D2L $1,445
2 adjustable shelves for 40½” H, 1 adjustable shelf for 30½” H unit
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 162.3 65-BC283630DX $1,206
Locking.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 162.3 65-BC283630DXL $1,250
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 207.5 65-BC283641DX $1,239
Locking.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 207.5 65-BC283641DXL $1,282
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Combined
storage units
Combined
storage units
2 drawers (9” H fronts). 2 lateral files with legal/letter filing.
Interlock system.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 245 65-CS283641L2 $1,962
Locking.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 245 65-CS283641L2L $2,005
1 open storage space: 33½” x 23” x 9½”. 3 drawers (6” H fronts).
1 lateral file with legal/letter filing. Interlock system.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 243.6 65-CS283641L1 $1,782
Locking.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 243.6 65-CS283641L1L $1,826
65 Series
104 www.novadesk.com
1-1/2” thick work surfaces
Three edge details
Thermofused laminate top and base
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
How To Order
1. Select model number
Ex: 65-RD307230BN (standard rectangular desk 30x72x301/2 with
box/box/file left)
2. Select laminate base and work surface color (see page 136)
Optional accent color available for flat edge banding only
Accent color applies to drawer/door fronts and edge banding on all tops.
Ex:  008   C24   174
3. Select door/drawer pull style and finish
Ex:  CB (Cup pull with Black Matte finish)
4. Select edge detail - Reeded and transitional edge detail limited
    to all woodgrain colors
Ex:  F (Reeded)
5. Optional-Select visual display options (see page 105)
Ex:  TH0721NK (The Trolley H-Class with Nova keyboard drawer)
6. Optional-Select essential accessory options (see page 34)
Ex:  11205DP (Standard data port)
7. Optional-Upgrade to high pressure laminate work surface
Ex:  Z      -Add 15% to List Price for this option.
base work
surface
accent
No accent-XXX
• For no accent color, put “XXX” in place of
   accent color code.
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Combined
storage units
Lateral file units
Lateral file units
Storage units
with drawers
Storage units
with drawers
Lateral file units
Book return unitCirculation Desk Storage Units
1½” thick top. Full height two-tone modesty panel standard base color and
decorative trim base color to match top; select standard and decorative trim base
colors for modesty). Levelers with 1½” height adjustment. All side panels with
wire access unless otherwise specified. End finishing panels may be required to
complete a circulation desk layout. Specify edge detail.
3 drawers (6” H fronts). 1 lateral file with legal/letter filing.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 210 65-CS283630L1 $1,674
Locking.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 210 65-CS283630L1L $1,717
1 open storage space: 33½” x 23” x 9½”. 2 lateral files with
legal/letter filing. Interlock system.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 213.4 65-LF283641L2 $1,538
Locking.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 213.4 65-LF283641L2L $1,581
2 lateral files with legal/letter filing. Interlock system.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 210 65-LF283630L2 $1,402
Locking.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 210 65-LF283630L2L $1,445
4 drawers (8” H fronts).
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 253.7 65-SU283641D4 $1,815
Locking.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 / 253.7 65-SU283641D4L $1,858
4 drawers (6” H fronts).
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 217.7 65-SU283630D4 $1,744
Locking.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 / 217.7 65-SU283630D4L $1,788
Bookcase unit
Bookcase unit 1 adjustable shelf.
28 x 36 x 301/2 19.73 /184.6 65-BC283630S1 $962
2 adjustable shelves.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49 /146.8 65-BC283641S2 $1,103
1 drawer (9” H front). 2 lateral files with legal/letter filing.
Interlock system.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49/ 252.9 65-LF283641L3 $1,815
Locking.
28 x 36 x 40½ 25.49/ 252.9 65-LF283641L3L $1,858
Book slot opening: 14” W x 4” H. Interior space: 33¼” x 23” x
36-3/8” H
28 x 36 x 40½ 4.86 / 135.2 65-BR283641 $897
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Factory Installed Keyboard Options Only for 65 Series
Keyboard length to fit casegoods ordered
22” - 34” wide  NK $100
Keyboard length to fit casegoods ordered
22” - 34” wide  CK $210
Keyboard length to fit casegoods ordered
22” - 34”wide  AK $285
Factory Installed
Nova Keyboard
(Only ordered when NO Visual Display Options ordered)
Factory Installed
Center Mount
Articulating Keyboard
Mechanism & Tray
Factory Installed
Dual-Mount Adjustable
Keyboard Tray
105www.novadesk.com
To order, specify:
1. Model number 5. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent 6. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (CB, CS, CC, WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
4. Edge detail
Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley H-Class™  • Surface Mount Flat Panel Display
• Downview-Flat Panel Display • Downview-CRT Monitor
Model List Price
Model List Price
Model List Price
With Nova Keyboard Drawer
Downview Flat Panel Display & Nova Keyboard Drawer installed in assembled units only.
Includes 18” x 18” view port, adjustable arm, and visor.
FPA1818NK $360
With Dual Mount Adjustable Keyboard Tray
Downview Flat Panel Display & Dual Mount Keyboard Tray installed in assembled units only.
Includes 18” x 18” view port, adjustable arm, and visor.
FPA1818AK $605
With Nova Keyboard Drawer
Downview CRT Monitor & Nova Keyboard Drawer installed in assembled units only.
Includes 18” x 18” view port, CRT support system, and visor.
CRT1821NK $360
With Dual Mount Adjustable Keyboard Tray
Downview CRT Monitor & Dual Mount Keyboard Tray installed in assembled units only.
Includes 18” x 18” view port, CRT support system, and visor.
CRT1821AK $605
With Nova Keyboard Drawer
Trolley does not come installed in any unit, Nova Keyboard Drawer installed
in assembled units only.
TH0721NK $860
With Center Mount Articulating Keyboard Mechanism and Tray
Trolley does not come installed in any unit, Center Mount Keyboard Tray
installed in assembled units only.
TH0721CK $1,030
• Optional keyboard choices
• Suitable for flat panel displays
   up to 19” diagonal
• One-touch activation
• Low voltage motor to lift & lower
   monitor
• Keyed lock for added security
• Provides vertical tilt adjustment
   in “up” position
• Durable metal enclosure
   under desktop
• Optional wire management system
   and power strip
• Suitable for flat panel displays
   up to 19” diagonal
• Tinted, tempered glass viewport
• Keeps monitor under glass below
   work surface
• Optional wire management system
   and power strip
• Suitable for CRT monitors
   up to 17” diagonal
• Tinted, tempered glass viewport
• Keeps monitor under glass below
   work surface
• Optional wire management system
   and power strip
Visual Display Options for 65 Series
Adding a visual display option does not affect Quick Ship lead times.
Factory installed keyboard-only option for 65 series available on page 104.
Downview-
Flat Panel Display
Downview-
CRT Monitor
The Trolley H-Class™
Maximum dimensions for flat
panel display: 17”W x 18” H
(432mm W x 457.2mm H)
Maximum dimensions for flat panel
display: 2¾” D x 16¼” W x 14” H
(70mm D x 413mm W x 356mm H)
Maximum dimensions for
CRT monitor: 17½”D x 17”W x 18” H
(444mm D x 432mm W x 457.2mm H)
NOTE:  Maximum distance from
center of wall mount VESA plate to
bottom of monitor is 6 ¾” (171mm)
For details and installation
specifications, refer to pages
124-128.
• Available in Learning Solutions series
• Optional keyboard choices
• Suitable for flat panel displays
   up to 24” diagonal wide screen
• Wire management system and
   power strip included
Surface Mount
Flat Panel Display
With Nova Keyboard Drawer
Surface Mount Flat Panel Display does not come installed in any unit,
Nova Keyboard Drawer installed in assembled units only.
SMA0203NK $260
With Center Mount Articulating Keyboard Mechanism and Tray
Surface Mount Flat Panel Display does not come installed in any unit,
Center Mount Keyboard Tray installed in assembled units only.
SMA0203CK $430
Maximum weight for flat panel
display: 21 lbs.
Dimensions for flat panel display:
Up to 24” diagonal wide screen
Model List Price
800-730-6682 www.novadesk.com
Fabric Selections
Matching Metal Colors
Polished Silver
(PSL)
Ocean
(OCL)
Watermelon
(WML)
Sage
(SAL)
Polished Black
(PBL)
Slate
(SLL)
For Table Solutions - 25 Series only
Parchment 1602 Misty 1595 Gravel 1599 Sky Blue 1613 Seafoam 1601
Lagoon 1616 Moonbeam 1604 Sanddrift 1617 Terra Cotta 1611 Lilac 1597
Red Wine 1614 Twilight 1618 Flint 1619 Stardust 1606 Silverleaf 1610
Terms & Conditions
132 www.novadesk.com
Nova reserves the right to make changes in design, specifications, construction,
pricing or to discontinue products without prior notice.  Prices shown in price book
have priority over electronic catalog contents.  Dimensions are approximate and are
within normal industry standards.
Quotations are valid for a period of ninety (90) days.
Distribution of this price list does not in itself constitute an offer to sell.  Offers can
be received only from authorized Nova dealers.
Please notify Nova immediately of any discrepancies in your order acknowledge-
ment. The customer assumes all responsibility for order accuracy. Nova does not
assume responsibility for errors caused by miscommunications from the customer.
Orders are accepted only by issuance of Nova’s formal acknowledgement. Orders
are subject to the terms and conditions set forth herein, notwithstanding any vari-
ance in terms and conditions set forth on buyer’s order forms. The order acknowl-
edgement is the final confirmation of the agreement between the customer and
Nova and supersedes all prior oral and written statements regarding the order. Once
the order confirmation has been sent, only Nova approved and signed modifications
will supercede the original confirmation.
SELLING INFORMATION
ORDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT
Nova Solutions’ (Nova) standard terms are net 30 days with approved credit.  All
prices are in U.S. Dollars.  Prices herein are list prices effective with the date
printed on the cover and supersede all other published price lists.  Nova reserves
the right to change prices without prior notice.
TERMS
PRICES
All prices listed are suggested retail prices, F.O.B. point of shipment, freight
allowed (included in list prices) when shipping within the continental United States.
Orders are accepted subject to prices and taxes prevailing at the time of shipment.
Prices and taxes are subject to change without notice.  If shipping date requested
is more than 90 days from date of order, Nova shall have the right to use the
published list prices effective at time of shipment.
Mail, fax or e-mail all orders to:
Nova Solutions, Inc.
421 W. Industrial Avenue
P.O. Box 725
Effingham, Illinois 62401
Phone:  217-342-7070
Phone:  800-730-6682
Fax:  217-342-7006
Fax:  800-940-6682
E-mail: orders@novasolutionsinc.com
For prompt delivery, all orders must include:
1)  Purchase order number
2)  Attached layout/drawing
3)  Billing address
4)  Ship-to information and e-mail address
5)  Special handling instructions
6)  Complete model and finish number
7)  Correct pricing
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER PLACEMENT
Nova requires that all orders be in writing and accompanied by a layout/drawing.
This is to insure that orders are complete, avoid errors, and avoid duplication.
Please order products by model numbers specified to avoid any possible error.
Telephone orders will not be processed for production without proper written
confirmation.  Nova cannot be held responsible for errors, omissions, and order
duplication due to non-compliance with this procedure.
QUOTATIONS
CHANGES
Upon acknowledgement of an order, Nova may not be able to accept a change
order.  Nova will not accept changes on specials or customer items once produc-
tion begins.  Every attempt to make the requested change will be made and the
following conditions apply:
1)  Requested changes must be submitted in writing
2)  Additional charges for materials, labor, and administrative costs may
     be charged
3)  Completion dates may be rescheduled as required based on changes
ORDER CHANGES
Order cancellations must be requested in writing no later than 48 hours after
receipt of original order and are subject to approval of Nova Solutions, Inc.
Cancellations cannot be accepted otherwise.  No cancellations accepted on Quick
Ship orders
ORDER CANCELLATIONS
Orders in which shipment is delayed by the customer beyond 30 days after
acknowledged shipping date are subject to a 3% weekly storage fee.  Such
transfer to storage will be deemed delivery to purchaser for all purposes includ-
ing invoicing and payment.
STORAGE
Freight
All shipments are Free On Board (F.O.B.) point of shipment, freight prepaid and allowed
(included in list prices) when shipping within the continental United States.  Please
contact Customer Support for shipments to Alaska, Hawaii, and international.  Nova
reserves the right to select the most appropriate carrier and routing on all shipments.
Nova’s product pricing is based on standard delivery between normal business hours
Monday through Friday, excluding weekends and holidays.  Any charge arising from
failure to accept a shipment, rerouting while in transit, or carrier storage charges are
not included in prices shown and will be billed to “Sold To” account number on the
order.  Detention charges will be incurred for untimely off-loading of product or other
time delays incurred.
Any orders under list pricing shown below or requiring Special Delivery Services will
incur additional charges.  All such requirements must be noted on the purchase order.
Examples of such services include:
Handling Fee (all non-UPSable shipped orders): All orders under $5,000 list will
incur $100 handling fee
Multiple site deliveries: $75 per order and location drop charge
Non-Standard Detention Time: $75 per hour after two hours for each delivery location
Delivery Time (outside normal delivery hours): Contact Customer Support for
charges and availability
Carriage
Nova reserves the right to choose the best method of delivery.  All furniture is carefully
inspected and securely packed before shipment.  The carrier will only accept packages
in good condition and agrees to deliver it in the same condition.  Nova relinquishes all
responsibility for goods shipped upon a signed receiving document from the carrier.
It is the customer’s responsibility to inspect merchandise immediately upon receipt.
SHIPPING INFORMATION
133www.novadesk.com
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
FREIGHT CLAIMS
The merchandise is carefully packed and thoroughly inspected before shipment.
The carrier upon acceptance of the shipment assumes responsibility for its safe
delivery.  Claims for loss or damage sustained in transit must therefore, be made
upon the carrier as follows:
Concealed Loss or Damage
Concealed loss or damage means loss or damage that does not become appar-
ent until the merchandise has been unpacked.  The contents may be damaged
in transit due to rough handling even though the carton may not show external
damage.  When damage is discovered upon unpacking, make a written request
for inspection by the carrier’s agent within 7 days of the delivery date.  Then file a
claim with the carrier since such damage is the carrier’s responsibility.
Visible Damage or Shortage
Any external evidence of damage of shortage must be noted on the freight bill or
express receipts and signed by the carrier’s agent.  Failure to adequately describe
such external evidence of damage or shortage may result in the carrier refusing
to honor a damage claim.  The carrier will supply the form required to file such
a claim. All cartons and packaging must be kept with the merchandise
at the delivered location. Failure to do so constitutes acceptance and a
waiver of any such claim.
Nova Solutions warrants that its products are free from defects in materials
and workmanship given normal use and care for the lifetime of service; proof
of delivery being the only official document accepted by Nova for any claim.  In
the event that a product is used more than normal use, the applicable warranty
period may be reduced.
This warranty is made by Nova Solutions to the original customer for as long
as the original customer owns and uses the product.  Nova Solutions’ warranty
is only valid if the products are given normal and proper use, and installed in
accordance with Nova Solutions’ installation and/or application guidelines, and
installed by an authorized Nova Solutions’ dealer or agent.  Nova Solutions
assumes no responsibility for repairs to products sustaining damages resulting
from end-user modifications, attachments to a product, misuse, abuse, altera-
tion, or negligence.
This warranty is subject to the limitations, exclusions, and other provisions
provided below:
• Twenty-five years: Thermofused laminate
• Twenty years: Drawer slides
• Ten years: Locks
• Five years: Downview technology with flat panel monitor or CRT, Flat Panel
   Display Security Arm, high pressure laminate, castors, fabrics, metal frame
   doors, electrical components, PVC extrusions, adjustable surface
   mechanisms, and accessories.
• Two years: The Trolley H-Class with Intelligent Motion Technology: first year
   of warranty for parts and labor; second year limited parts warranty.
   Variation in finishes is characteristic, in terms of color & texture, and does
   not constitute a defect.
As your manufacturer, we stand behind our quality products and will do every-
thing possible to resolve any problems that might arise within the terms of this
warranty.
For more information, or to file a warranty claim, please contact Nova Solutions’
Customer Support at 800-730-6682.
Nova will not accept the return of any merchandise without a Returned Material
Authorization (RMA).  Special order items may not be returned for credit.  No
returns will be allowed after sixty (60) days from the ship date.  If merchandise is
approved for return, a restocking fee will be applied.  Upon receipt, all returned
merchandise will be thoroughly inspected, and any discrepancies will result in
an adjustment to the amount of credit issued.
RETURNS
This contract shall be construed and governed in accordance with the laws and
regulations of the state of Illinois.
GOVERNING LAWS
Loss, Damage or Delay
Nova shall not be liable for loss, damage, or delay resulting from causes beyond its
reasonable control, including but not limited to fire, strike, inclement weather, acci-
dents, or delay in transportation.  In the event of a delay, due to any such cause, the
delivery date will be postponed.
Shortages
If the shipment is not delivered in accordance with the quantity of cartons and pack-
ages shown on the Bill of Lading and/or Freight Bill, do not accept it until such short-
ages are noted on both documents.
SHIPPING INFORMATION (continued)
Sample Purchase Order
134 www.novadesk.com
Customer Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone #
Fax #
E-mail Address
Purchase Order #
Date Issued:
Nova Solutions, Inc.
P.O. Box 725
Effingham, IL, USA 62401
Vendor Information
75-RD307230BB Rectangle desk, 30x72x30 1 $1,417 $1,417
Box/Box/File right and left
Model Numbers
Base Model Number:
Please add any taggings:
   Example: Computer classroom #104
Please add point of contact, phone number and e-mail address:
   Example: Debbie Smith, 800-555-5678, dsmith@domainname.com
Please add any shipping or special instructions:
   Example: Please call Doug at 555-687-5309, 24 hours before delivery
   Example: Must have delivery by 12/31
Color:
Drawer or Door Pull
Style/Finish:
Edge Detail:
Options:
Visual Display:
Accessories:
Description Qty List Price Ext. List Price
Name (your point of destination)
Address (your point of destination)
City, State, Zip
Phone #
Delivery Contact Name
Ship To:
Customer Information
695 695 695 Tuscan Walnut (Base, Work Surface & Accent)
SM Steel / Chrome Matt
P Flat PVC edge
AC-PS1125 Power strip  1 $132 $132
FPA1818NK Downview-Flat panel display  1 $360 $360
RWGO1 Round wire grommet  2 $68 $136
Subotal  $1,977
Total   $2,045
135www.novadesk.com
Notes